
 
 

Make an Impact   
  

 
Mentor Recruitment Fair 

https://tinyurl.com/2018recruitmentfair 

Recruitment Fair Workshops are all: 
8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. Noon to 1:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, 08/16/2018 

South County 
SPC Allstate Campus, Room AC 103,  

3200 34th Street South, St. Petersburg 
 

Tuesday, 08/28/2018  
North County 

SPC Tarpon Springs Campus,  
Room FA 132, 600 E. Klosterman Road, Tarpon Springs 

 
Wednesday, 09/19/2018  

Mid-County 
SPC Clearwater Campus, Room ES 104, 2465 Drew Street, Clearwater 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Be a Mentor 

mentors strong 

https://tinyurl.com/2018recruitmentfair


 

 

Make an Impact   
 
 

Mentor Workshop Dates  
https://tinyurl.com/pcsmentorworkshops 

Mid County 
Pinellas County Schools, Administration Building 

301 4th Street SW, Largo – All workshops are from Noon to 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, 09/25/2018 

Wednesday, 10/24/2018 
Wednesday, 11/07/2018 
Wednesday, 01/23/2019 
Wednesday, 02/06/2019 

Tuesday, 03/05/2019 
 

Pinellas Education Foundation, Wells Fargo Conference Room, 12090 Starkey Road, Largo 
   All workshops are from 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 

    

        Thursday, 08/23/2018 

       Thursday, 09/25/2018 

       Thursday, 10/18/2018 

      Thursday, 11/15/2018 

      Thursday, 12/06/2018 

 

South County 
City of St. Pete Water Resource Building, Conf. Rm. 1650 Third Ave., North, St. Petersburg 

 

 

Thursday, 01/24/2019 

Thursday, 02/07/2019 

Thursday, 03/14/2019 

Thursday, 04/18/2019 

Thursday, 05/02/2019 

 

 

Be a Mentor 

strong   

https://tinyurl.com/pcsmentorworkshops

